

---

## Agregate balastieră

I.D.: 76268807

---

Data publicarii	08.12.22	Coduri CPV	14212200-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 20.482,00 RON - 20.482,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Nisip 0-4: 11 mc \* 85 lei/mc= 935,00 lei 2. Sort 8-16: 17 mc \* 80 lei/mc= 1.360,00 lei 3. Sort 16-32: 33 mc \* 75 lei/mc= 2.475,00 lei 4. Piatra concasata 0-63: 100 to \* 66 lei/to= 6.600,00 lei 5. Piatra concasata 0-40: 136 to \* 67 lei/to= 9.112,00 lei

---